PROCESS SYSTEMS CATALOGUE
2025-2026
Building the future of
industrial process.
Sepak Industries Pty Ltd
ABN 70 095 848 276
7 Stanley Road,
Ingleburn, 2565, NSW

sepak.com.au
28
DAIRY PROCESSING
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model Flow
(LPH)
Max Pressure
(MPA)
Working
Pressure
(MPA)
Weight
(kg)
Size (cm) Power
(kw)
GJB-30-40 30 40 0 ~ 32 230 95*75*120 2.2
GJB500-25 500 25 0 ~ 20 520 110*79*120 5.5
GJB500-40 500 40 0 ~ 32 550 126*79*124 7.5
GJB500-60 500 60 0 ~ 48 600 126*79*124 11
GJB1000-25 1000 25 0 ~ 20 540 110*79*120 7.5
GJB1000-30 1000 30 0 ~ 25 560 110*79*120 11
GJB1000-40 1000 40 0 ~ 32 1100 146*110*150 15
GJB1000-60 1000 60 0 ~ 48 1250 146*119*150 22
GJB1500-25 1500 25 0 ~ 20 560 110*79*120 11
GJB1500-40 1500 40 0 ~ 32 1250 146*119*150 22
GJB1500-60 1500 60 0 ~ 48 1300 146*119*150 30
GJB2000-25 2000 25 0 ~ 20 1100 146*110*150 15
GJB2000-30 2000 30 0 ~ 25 1150 146*110*150 18.5
GJB2000-40 2000 40 0 ~ 32 1350 146*119*150 30
GJB2000-60 2000 60 0 ~ 48 1800 160*140*160 37
GJB2500-25 2500 25 0 ~ 20 1250 146*110*150 18.5
GJB2500-40 2500 30 0 ~ 25 1300 146*110*150 22
GJB2500-60 2500 40 0 ~ 32 1400 146*119*150 37
GJB3000-25 3000 25 0 ~ 20 1250 146*110*150 22
GJB3000-30 3000 30 0 ~ 25 1400 146*119*150 30
GJB3000-40 3000 40 0 ~ 32 1800 160*140*160 45
GJB3000-60 3000 60 0 ~ 48 2700 175*140*170 55
Sepak Industries Pty Ltd
ABN 70 095 848 276
7 Stanley Road,
Ingleburn, 2565, NSW